
Internships by Final Year Students 

Internship Period: 4 weeks,   - 7th Semester (Batch:2021-2025) 4 weeks

Sl.No. Register 
Number Students Name Internship Company

1 613521114002 AJAYKUMAR C TVS,     Ambattur
2 613521114005 AYYAPPAN N TVS,     Ambattur
3 613521114006 BABEESH M TVS,     Ambattur
4 613521114032 SABARINATHAN R TVS,     Ambattur
5 613521114033 SANJAY V TVS,     Ambattur
6 613521114039 SOUNDARYA S TVS,     Ambattur
7 613521114040 SOWNDARA RAJAN C TVS,     Ambattur
8 613521114041 SRINATH V TVS,     Ambattur
9 613521114042 SWETHA S TVS,     Ambattur
10 613521114044 THIRUNAVUKARASU K TVS,     Ambattur
11 613521114046 VENU S TVS,     Ambattur
12 613521114050 VISHNUPRIYA M TVS,     Ambattur
13 613521114307 MOHAMMED SIDDIQRAJA M TVS,     Ambattur
14 613521114313 VIGNESH M TVS,     Ambattur
15 613521114702 PRAKASH S TVS,     Ambattur
16 613521114018 MEIVEL G Turbo Engineers, Coimbatore 
17 613521114030 RAHUL RAJ R Turbo Engineers, Coimbatore 
18 623521114704 GOKUL KANNAN R Turbo Engineers, Coimbatore 
19 613521114007 DEEPANCHAKARAVARTHI G NSIC    (National Small 

Industries Corporation-
Chennai)

20 613521114024 NITHISH C NSIC    (National Small 
Industries Corporation-
Chennai)

21 613521114027 PRADEEP B NSIC    (National Small 
Industries Corporation-
Chennai)

22 613521114036 SELVAGANAPATHI D NSIC    (National Small 
Industries Corporation-
Chennai)

23 613521114037 SELVAKUMAR S NSIC    (National Small 
Industries Corporation-
Chennai)

24 613521114048 VIGNESH C NSIC    (National Small 
Industries Corporation-
Chennai)

25 613521114049 VIGNESH V B NSIC    (National Small 
Industries Corporation-
Chennai)



26 613521114310 SARAVANAKUMAR R NSIC    (National Small 
Industries Corporation-
Chennai)

27 613521114023 NATRAJAN M The Salem Aeropark
28 613521114043 THIRU MURUGAN V The Salem Aeropark
29 613521114304 KARTHI P The Salem Aeropark
30 613521114013 KABILAN K Dharmapuri CNC
31 613521114015 KAVIYA SREE V Dharmapuri CNC
32 613521114019 MOHAMMED ABUDAHIR J Dharmapuri CNC
33 613521114020 MOHAMMED AZEEM G Dharmapuri CNC
34 613521114028 PRAVEEN K Dharmapuri CNC
35 613521114031 RAJKUMAR S Dharmapuri CNC
36 613521114035 SELLAMUTHU J Dharmapuri CNC
37 613521114045 VASANTH G Dharmapuri CNC
38 613521114047 VIGNESH A Dharmapuri CNC
39 613521114302 CHINNASAMY P Dharmapuri CNC
40 613521114305 KARTHICK M Dharmapuri CNC
41 613521114306 MANOJKUMAR M Dharmapuri CNC
42 613521114311 SUDHARSAN S Dharmapuri CNC
43 613521114312 SUKUMARAN V Dharmapuri CNC
44 613521114701 DESINGHRAJAN A Dharmapuri CNC
45 613521114703 KUMARAVEL S Dharmapuri CNC
46 613521114003 AJITH M DMW, Hosur
47 613521114008 DEEPAVEL K DMW, Hosur
48 61352111025 PONNARASU B DMW, Hosur
49 613521114034 SARATHBABU R DMW, Hosur
50 613521114038 SIVASAMUTHIRAN S DMW, Hosur
51 613521114301 ARAVIND M DMW, Hosur
52 613521114309 RANJITHKUMAR R DMW, Hosur
53 613521114705 ARAVINDHAKUMAR K DMW, Hosur
54 613521114308 RAMAKRISHNAN B NLC Ltd,  Neyveli



Internship Photos
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Internship by   5th Semester students (15 Days)

SI.NO Name of the student Register No. Internship Company

1. AJAYKUMAR C 613521114002 Foriyex Foot Care Co.
2. AJITH M 613521114003 Inox Air Products, Salem
3. AYYAPPAN N 613521114005 Sree Ganapathy Motors

4. BABEESH M 613521114006 NLC India Limited, Neyveli

5. DEEPANCHAKARAVARTHI G 613521114007 JSW Steel Limited

6. DEEPAVEL K 613521114008 Titan Engineering and 
Automation Limited

7. KABILAN K 613521114013 Vallalar Mould and Dies, 
Chennai

8. KAVIYASREE V 613521114015 KSP Bajaj Auto Agency

9. MANIMEGALAI C (7.5 %) 613521114017 DDA Tyres and Services

10. MEIVEL G 613521114018 Aerospace Engineers Private 
Limited, Salem

11. MOHAMMED ABUDAHIR J 613521114019 DNV Bajaj

12. MOHAMMED AZEEM G 613521114020 Inox Air Products, Salem

13. NATARAJAN M (7.5 %) 613521114023 Inox Air Products, Salem

14. NITHISH C 613521114024 Tamil Nadu Magnesite 
Limited, Salem

15. PONNARASU B 613521114025 Inox Air Products, Salem

16. PRADEEP B 613521114027 Sundaram Auto Components 
limited

17. PRAVEEN K 613521114028 Vallalar Mould and Dies

18. RAHUL RAJ R 613521114030 Aerospace Engineers Private 
Limited, Salem

19. RAJKUMAR S 613521114031 Vallalar Mould and Dies

20. SABARINATHAN R 613521114032 Schaeffler India,Hosur

21. SANJAY V 613521114033 Titan Engineering and 
Automation Limited

22. SARATHBABU R 613521114034 Inox Air Products, Salem

23. SELLAMUTHU J (7.5 %) 613521114035 DDA Tyres and 
Services,Dharmapuri

24. SELVAGANAPATHI  D 613521114036 Steel Authority of India 
Limited, Salem

25. SELVAKUMAR S 613521114037 Aerospace Engineers Private 
Limited, Salem

26. SIVASAMUTHIRAN S 613521114038 Inox Air Products, Salem



27. SOUNDARYA S 613521114039 Steel Authority of India 
Limited, Salem

28. SOWNDARA RAJAN C 613521114040 NLC India Limited, Neyveli

29. SRINATH V 613521114041 Aerospace Engineers Private 
Limited, Salem

30. SWETHA S 613521114042 Shree Annai Engineering, 
Vellore

31. THIRU MURUGAN V 613521114043 Tamil Nadu Magnesite 
Limited, Salem

32. THIRUNAVUKARASU K 613521114044 NLC India Limited, Neyveli

33. VASANTH G 613521114045 NLC India Limited, Neyveli

34. VENU S 613521114046 Aerospace Engineers Private 
Limited, Salem

35. VIGNESH A 613521114047 Vallalar Mould and Dies, 
Chennai

36. VIGNESH C 613521114048 Steel Authority of India 
Limited, Salem

37. VIGNESH V B 613521114049 Steel Authority of India 
Limited, Salem

38. VISHNUPRIYA M 613521114050 B & B Machines

39. ARAVIND M 613521114301 Inox Air Products, Salem

40. CHINNASAMY P 613521114302 Steel Authority of India 
Limited, Salem

41. KARTHI P 613521114304 DDA Tyres and 
Services,Dharmapuri

42. KARTHICK M 613521114305 DNV Bajaj , Dharmapuri

43. MANOJKUMAR M 613521114306 BTECH Precision Engineering 
india pvt.ltd

44. MOHAMED SIDDIQRAJA M 613521114307 Krishnaveni Engineering 
Construction, Tirunelveli

45. RAMAKRISHNAN B 613521114308 NLC India Limited, Neyveli

46. RANJITHKUMAR R 613521114309 Inox Air Products, Salem

47. SARAVANAKUMAR R 613521114310 DNV Bajaj , Dharmapuri

48. SUDHARSAN S 613521114311 Inox Air Products, Salem

49. SUKUMARAN V 613521114312 Inox Air Products, Salem

50. VIGNESH M 613521114313 NLC India Limited, Neyveli

51. DESINGHRAJAN A 613521114701 Tamil Nadu Magnesite 
Limited, Salem

52. PRAKASH S 613521114702 Steel Authority of India 
Limited, Salem



53. KUMARAVEL S 613521114703 Steel Authority of India 
Limited, Salem

54. GOKULKANNAN R 613521114704 L.G. Balakrishnan & Bros Ltd

55. ARAVINDHAKUMAR K 613521114705 SPF Shanmugha Precision 
Forging, Thanjavur


